3
BALL-END THRUST SCREWS
BODY: ALLOY STEEL, BLACK OXIDE FINISH
BALL: 440C STAINLESS STEEL OR WHITE DELRIN® 500
The swivel-ball version shown
here is available in thread sizes
from 3/8-16 to 5/8-11 (M10 to
M16 in metric), each in a choice

(mm)
D
DIA
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
DIA
(mm)
G
(mm)
STAINLESS
STEEL BALL
DELRIN
BALL
CLM-6-BTS-25 CLM-6-BTSN-25 M6 1 26 25 3.97 6 10 5
CLM-6-BTS-50 CLM-6-BTSN-50 M6 1 51 50 3.97 6 10 5
CLM-10-BTS-50 CLM-10-BTSN-50 M10 1.5 52.4 50 7.14 10 16 8
CLM-10-BTS-75 CLM-10-BTSN-75 M10 1.5 77.4 75 7.14 10 16 8
CLM-12-BTS-75 CLM-12-BTSN-75 M12 1.75 77.7 75 8.73 12 18 10
CLM-12-BTS-100 CLM-12-BTSN-100 M12 1.75 102.7 100 8.73 12 18 10
CLM-16-BTS-100 CLM-16-BTSN-100 M16 2 103.9 100 11.11 16 24 14
CLM-16-BTS-125 CLM-16-BTSN-125 M16 2 128.9 125 11.11 16 24 14
SWIVEL BALL WITH FLAT (INCH)
PART NO.
A
THREAD B C

(mm)
D
DIA
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
DIA
(mm)
G
(mm)
STAINLESS
STEEL BALL
DELRIN
BALL
— CLM-6-BTSN-25 M6 1 26 25 3.97 6 10 5
— CLM-6-BTSN-50 M6 1 51 50 3.97 6 10 5
CLM-10-BTSF-50 CLM-10-BTSN-50 M10 1.5 51.1 50 7.14 10 16 8
CLM-10-BTSF-75 CLM-10-BTSN-75 M10 1.5 76.1 75 7.14 10 16 8
CLM-12-BTSF-75 CLM-12-BTSN-75 M12 1.75 76.5 75 8.73 12 18 10
CLM-12-BTSF-100 CLM-12-BTSN-100 M12 1.75 101.5 100 8.73 12 18 10
CLM-16-BTSF-100 CLM-16-BTSN-100 M16 2 101.6 100 11.11 16 24 14
CLM-16-BTSF-125 CLM-16-BTSN-125 M16 2 126.6 125 11.11 16 24 14
118  |  Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.  |  8/20 www.carrlane.com